Data Sheet
NovaSeptum® GO
Sterile Sampling Systems
A secure and flexible system for sampling fluids
throughout sterile and aseptic processes
To demonstrate the safety and integrity of your product, you
need a standard-setting sampling solution that provides the
flexibility to sample throughout your entire process. It is critical

	 Screws and Bearings Stainless steel
10
Ordering Information
General Fluid and Cell Culture Sampling
Device Description Sample Volume (mL) Sampling Unit Needle Size (mm) Qty/Pk Cat. No.
High Purity Bags 50 Single 2 50 E711-10050
100 Single 2 50 E711-10100
250 Single 2 50 E711-10250
1000 Single 2 50 E711-11000
5 x 50 Multi 2 5 E714-10050
5 x 100 Multi 2 5 E714-10100
5 x 250 Multi 2 5 E714-10250
Bottles 60 Single 2 40 E871-80060